• Urban Group is well-advanced in discussions to acquire the rights to develop other solar projects in

the ACT.
• GO Group  is well-placed to participate in the new round of solar auctions expected to be

announced by ACT Government in early 2015.
• GO Groups QBOTIX exclusivity agreement will place GO energy in a strategic position to win new

projects or support and supply the technology to external projects undertaken by unrelated parties.

21

OTHER GO GROUP BUSINESSES

• Securing an experienced and established management team

• Immediate presence in both financing small-scale generating capacity and bundling retail
contract markets

• Acquisition of trading businesses with significant potential upside

• Access to new market-share across Australia

• Substantial historical investments in the Urban Assets

• GO energy has secured substantial financial commitments for renewable power projects

• A larger company with potentially greater liquidity for shareholders

22

OPPORTUNITIES FOR SOLCO

23

COMPARISON TABLE: OPERATING STATEMENT
(PRE & POST ACQUISITION
   Unaudited Pro Forma Operating Statement ($ ‘000)

(30 June 2014 )*
GO GROUP SOLCO Combined Entity

Revenue 67,143 5,288 72,431

Cost of Sales (63,659) (4,333) (67,992)

Gross Profit 3,484 955 4,439

Other income 36 17 53

Expenses (2,938) (2,881) (5,819)

EBITDA and impairment 582 (1,909) (1,327)

Impairment (746) (520) (1,266)

Depreciation and amortisation (105) (29) (134)

Net interest 18 (56) (38)

Income tax benefit (expense) 34 0 34

Profit/(Loss) for the year (291) (2,440) (2,731)

Source: * Solco Ltd Prospectus Nov 2014 Investigating Accountant Report

24

COMPARISON TABLE: BALANCE SHEET
(PRE & POST ACQUISTION)
   Unaudited Pro Forma Balance Sheet ($ ‘000)

(30 June 2014 )*

Unaudited Pro Forma Net Tangible
Assets ($ ‘000)

(31 December 2014 )
GO GROUP SOLCO Combined Entity Merged Entity

($3MM)

Merged Entity

($4.1 MM)
Cash and cash equiv. 220 1,242 1,463 3,960 5,062

Total Current Assets 2,822 2,339 5,161 8,791 9,893

Total Non-Current Assets 2,554 24 2,578 1,317 1,317

Total Assets 5,736 2,363 8,100 10,108 11,210

Total Current Liab’s 2,328 590 2,919 3,844 3,844

Total Non-Current Liab’s 876 137 1,014 138 138

Total Liabilities 3,205 728 3,934 3,982 3,982

Net Assets 2,171 1,634 3,805 6,126 7,228

Source: * Solco Ltd Prospectus Nov 2014 Investigating Accountant Report;  Solco Ltd Notice of AGM Oct 2014 Independent Expert’s Report

25

TIMETABLE

  Date

Lodge Prospectus with ASX and ASIC  25 November 2014

Shareholder Meeting 28 November 2014

Ex date for Entitlement Offer 1 December 2014

Record Date for Entitlement Offer 3 December 2014

Dispatch Prospectus to Shareholders

Open Entitlement Offer

4 December 2014

4 December 2014

Close Entitlement Offer 15 December 2014

Securities quoted on a deferred settlement 16 December 2014

Notify ASX of shortfall under the Entitlement Offer